
ART. NUMBER: 45308
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PROSHEET: 1/4

ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PRO 14/12/2022

PRODUCTION DATE UNTIL 2020

SET 1

SET 2

SET 5

SET 3

SET 4

SET 6



POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

34 A03152 CLUTCH1 1

35 A03153 RATCHET SPRING SEAT 1

36 A03154 RATCHET SPRING 1

37 A03155 RATCHET RING 1

38 A03156 LINING 1

39 A03157 BEVEL GEAR 1

40 A03158 IMPACT PISTON 1

41 A03159 FLUORIN O-RING 2

SET 2 
(42-46)

A03160
CONNECTING ROD 

ASSEMBLY
1

46 A03161 NEEDLE BEARING 2

47 A03162 O-RING 1

48 A03163 RETAINING RING 1

49 A03164 OILINESS BEARING 1

50 A03165 DECELERATE BOX 1

51 A03166 O-RING 1

52 A03167 OIL TANK COVER 1

53 A03168 SCREW M4×12 6

54 A03169 O-RING 1

55 A03170 SHELL COVER 1

56 A03171 SCREW ST5.0×25 4

SET 3 
(57-65)

A03172 CRANK SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1

59 A03250 OIL SEAL 20x28x4.5 1

66 A03173 CLUTCH COMPAGES 1

79 A03174 BALL BEARING 627-RS 1

80 A03175 WASHER 1

81 A03176 AIRPROOF RING 1

82 A03177 INNER COVER 1

 

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

1 A03125 TURN STAFF ARMOR 1

2 A03126 FLEX SHEATH 1

3 A03127 COVER 1

4 A03128 STEEL WIRE BLOCK RING 1

5 A03129 LOCK BEAD SHEATH 1

6 A03130
LOCK BEAD SHEATH 

SPRING
1

7 A03131 SPRING SEAT 1

8 A03132 BOLT M5×25 4

9 A03133 SPRING WASHER 4

10 A03134 FRONT HOUSING 1

SET 1 
(11-16)

A03135 FUNCTION KNOB 1

18 A03136 FELT RING 1

19 A03137 OIL SEAL RING 1

20 A03138 WASHER 1

21 A03139 HAMMER STAFF SHEATH 1

22 A03140 LOCK STAFF BEAD 2

23 A03141 FLUORIN O RING 2

24 A03142 FLEX SHEATH SPRING 1

25 A03143 RAM ASSEMBLY 1

26 A03144 STEEL BALL Φ7 6

27 A03145 STEEL WIRE BLOCK RING 1

28 A03146 BALL BEARING 6907-RS 1

29 A03147 CYLINDER 1

30 A03148 PALT KEY 2

31 A03149 CLUTCH SPRING SEAT 1

32 A03150 CLUTCH SPRING 1

33 A03151  RUBBER WASHER 1

ART. NUMBER: 45308
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PROSHEET: 2/4

ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

83 A03178 BALL BEARING 6001 1

84 A03179 FAN GUIDE 1

85 A03180 ARMATURE 1

89 A03181 SCREW ST4.8×58 2

90 A03182 STATOR 1

91 A03183 HOUSING 1

SET 4 
(92+94)

A03184
BRUSH CARRIER 

ASSEMBLY 
1

93 A03185 CARBON BRUSH  SET 1

95 A03186 SCREW ST4.2×16 6

96 A03187 BELOW FAN GUIDE 1

99 A03188 FAN COVER 1

100 A03189 SCREW ST4.2×18 9

101 A03190 SPEED ADJUSTER 1

SET 5
(102-108, 
110-114)

A03191 MAIN HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

109 A03192 SWITCH 1

115 A03193 ELECTRICITY FEELS 1

116 A03194 RIVET 2

117 A03195 SCREW ST3.5×16 2

118 A00798 CORD CLIP 1

119 A03197 CORD ARMOR 1

120 40754 CORD 1

SET 6
(121-129)

A03198 SIDE HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

130 A03199 O-RING 1

131 A03200 WASHER 1

132 A03201 WASHER 1

PRODUCTION DATE UNTIL 2020

14/12/2022



ART. NUMBER: 45308
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PROSHEET: 3/4

ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PRO

SET 1

SET 2

SET 5

SET 3

SET 4

SET 6

PRODUCTION DATE FROM 5/2021

14/12/2022



POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

35 A03153 RATCHET SPRING SEAT 1

36 A03154 RATCHET SPRING 1

37 A03155 RATCHET RING 1

38 A03156 LINING 1

39 A03157 BEVEL GEAR (1#TOOTH) 1

40 A03158 IMPACT PISTON 1

41 A03159 FLUORIN O-RING 2

SET 2 (42-46) A03160 CONNECTING ROD 1

46 A03161 NEEDLE BEARING 2

47 A03162 O-RING 1

48 A03163 RETAINING RING 1

49 A03164 OILINESS BEARING 1

50 A03165 DECELERATE BOX 1

51 A03166 O-RING 1

52 A03167 OIL TANK COVER 1

53 A03168 SCREW M4×12 6

54 A03169 O-RING 1

55 A03170 SHELL COVER 1

56 A03171 SCREW ST5.0×25 4

SET 3 
(57-65)

A03172 CRANK SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1

59 A03250 OIL SEAL 20x28x4.5 1

66 A03173 CLUTCH COMPAGES 1

79 A03174 BALL BEARING 627-RS 1

80 A03175 WASHER 1

81 A03176 AIRPROOF RING 1

82 A03177 INNER COVER 1

83 A03178 BALL BEARING 6001 1

84 A03179 FAN GUIDE 1

 

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

1 A03125 TURN STAFF ARMOR 1

2 A03126 FLEX SHEATH 1

3 A03127 COVER 1

4 A03128 STEEL WIRE BLOCK RING 1

5 A03129 LOCK BEAD SHEATH 1

6 A03130
LOCK BEAD SHEATH 

SPRING
1

7 A03131 SPRING SEAT 1

8 A03132 BOLT M5×25 4

9 A03133 SPRING WASHER 4

10 A03134 FRONT HOUSING 1

SET 1 (11-16) A03135 FUNCTION KNOB 1

18 A03136 FELT RING 1

19 A03137 OIL SEAL RING 1

20 A03138 WASHER 1

21 A03139 HAMMER STAFF SHEATH 1

22 A03140 LOCK STAFF BEAD 2

23 A03141 FLUORIN O RING 2

24 A03142 FLEX SHEATH SPRING 1

25 A03143 RAM ASSEMBLY 1

26 A03144 STEEL BALL Φ7 6

27 A03145 STEEL WIRE BLOCK RING 1

28 A03146 BALL BEARING 6907-RS 1

29 A03147 CYLINDER 1

30 A03148 PALT KEY 2

31 A03149 CLUTCH SPRING SEAT 1

32 A03150 CLUTCH SPRING 1

33 A03151  RUBBER WASHER 1

34 A03152 CLUTCH1 1

ART. NUMBER: 45308
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PROSHEET: 4/4

ROTARY HAMMER  SR610-35MA PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

85 A09097 ARMATURE 1

89 A03181 SCREW ST4.8×58 2

90 A03182 STATOR 1

91 A09098 HOUSING 1

SET 4 (92+94) A03184
BRUSH CARRIER 

ASSEMBLY 
1

93 A03185 CARBON BRUSH  SET 1

95 A03186 SCREW ST4.2×16 6

96 A09102 BELOW FAN GUIDE 1

99 A09103 FAN COVER 1

100 A03189 SCREW ST4.2×18 9

101 A03190 SPEED ADJUSTER 1

SET 5                        
(102-108, 110-114)

A03191 MAIN HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

109 A03192 SWITCH 1

115 A03193 ELECTRICITY FEELS 1

116 A03194 RIVET 2

117 A03195 SCREW ST3.5×16 2

118 A00798 CORD CLIP 1

119 A03197 CORD ARMOR 1

120 40754 CORD 1

SET 6 
(121-129)

A03198 SIDE HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

130 A03199 O-RING 1

131 A03200 WASHER 1

132 A03201 WASHER 1

133 A09099 BEARING RING 1

134 A09100 BEARING WASHER 1

135 A09101 SCREW ST4.2X10 1

PRODUCTION DATE FROM 5/2021

14/12/2022


